
 
 

                MASCONOMET COACHES SPRING 2025 DIRECTORY (updated 4/2/25) 

Athletic Dept. 978-887-2323 

                                John Daileanes A.D. x 31001           Kate Baribeault-Vlcan Admin.Asst. x 31000 

 

 

SPORT COACH EMAIL 

Faculty Manager  Kate Baribeault-Vlcan kbvlcan@masconomet.org  

Athletic Director John Daileanes jdaileanes@masconomet.org 
Athletics operations  Brian Collins bcollins@masconomet.org  

Athletics operations Jared Scarpaci jscarpaci@masconomet.org  

Athletics operations Al McCarthy amccarthy@masconomet.org  

Trainer Tamar Changelian athletictrainer@masconomet.org 

Baseball- VAR Bryan Duplissie bduplissie@masconomet.org 

Baseball– Ass’t Paul Caron pcaron@masconomet.org  

Baseball- JV Matt Mercurio CoachMercurio@masconomet.org  

Baseball-JV2 Brian Cooper CoachCooper@masconomet.org  
Softball-VAR Joe Ciccarello CoachCiccarello@masconomet.org  

Softball-Asst Maggie Bridgeo mbridgeo@masconomet.org  

Softball-JV Brian Collins bcollins@masconomet.org  

Softball- JV2 Allyson Xenos axenos@masconomet.org  

G Lax- VAR Jalen Aho jaho@masconomet.org  

G Lax- Ass’t Krista Marcoulier kmarcoulier@masconomet.org  

G Lax- JV Scott marcoulier smarcoulier@masconomet.org  

B Lax- VAR Chris Roach CoachRoach@masconomet.org  

B Lax- Ass’t Tom Cobb tcobb@masconomet.org 

B Lax- JV George Pearson CoachPearson@masconomet.org  

B Track Dana Picillo dpicillo1@masconomet.org  

B Track-Asst Pat Mahoney pmahoney@masconomet.org 

B Track-Asst Dave Walsh dwalsh@masconomet.org 

G Track Dave Mitchell dmitchell@masconomet.org 

G Track-Asst Gavin Monagle gmonagle@masconomet.org  

G Track-Asst Mason Tosch mtosch@masconomet.org  

B Tennis Matt Nardone mnardone@masconomet.org 

G Tennis Kathy Farnham kfarnham@masconomet.org  
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